



1-877-892-0001 EXT. 8660

Fax: 410-479-1333

Application For Organization/Agency

Incomplete applications will automatically be denied assistance.

Please complete both pages of this application. Please type or print clearly with black or blue pen. The application must be received by the last day of the month in order to be reviewed the following month.

PLEASE NOTE: Recipients of Choptank Electric Trust grants have a 90-day period in which to use the grant. Funds not used by the organization within 90 (ninety) days following notification will be voided unless a board extension is requested

Amount Request	ted:		Date of Appl	ication:	
Tell us how the f		additional pages, but	t please write a ba		
Please	e attach 2 (two) appro	opriate estimate	es directly re	lated to your re	equest.
	Please attach a copy of finance zation:				
Address:	Street or P.O. Box	City	State	Zip Code	County
			Ti	tle:	
Contact Person:				tle:	
Contact Person: Email: Is this organizati					
Contact Person: Email: Is this organizati No.	ion tax exempt under IRS se	ection 501(c)3?	Pl	none:	
Contact Person: Email: Is this organizati No. If yes, a copy of or	ion tax exempt under IRS se ————————————————————————————————————	ection 501(c)3? ne Internal Revenue s:	Pl Yes Service may be	EIN attached.	
Contact Person: Email: Is this organizati No. If yes, a copy of or	ion tax exempt under IRS se determination letter from th	ection 501(c)3? ne Internal Revenue s:	Pl Yes Service may be	EIN attached.	
Contact Person: Email: Is this organizati No. If yes, a copy of of If no, furnish org What counties and List all other sou	ion tax exempt under IRS se determination letter from the ganization tax exempt status re served by your organizati	ection 501(c)3? ne Internal Revenue s: ion?	Pl Yes Service may be	EIN attached.	
Contact Person: Email: Is this organizati No. If yes, a copy of of If no, furnish org What counties an List all other sour	ion tax exempt under IRS se ————————————————————————————————————	ection 501(c)3? ne Internal Revenue s: ion?	Yes Service may be	EIN attached.	
Contact Person: Email: Is this organizati No. If yes, a copy of of If no, furnish org What counties an List all other sour	ion tax exempt under IRS se determination letter from the ganization tax exempt status re served by your organization	ection 501(c)3? ne Internal Revenue s: ion?	Yes Service may be	EIN attached.	

Page 1 of 2

No

Incomplete applications will automatically be denied assistance. **BUSINESS REFERENCES** Please give three business references who are familiar with your organization. (References may not be given by a director or employee of Choptank Electric Cooperative or Choptank Electric Trust Inc.) Address: Street or P.O. Box City Zip Code State Contact Person:_____ 1. Name: Street or P.O. Box Citv Zip Code State Contact Person: Address:____ City Street or P.O. Box State Zip Code Contact Person:_____ The Trust Board may need to table an application until the next meeting because of time constraints or insufficient OTHER INFORMATION information on the application. ☐ Yes Can your application be tabled? □ No ☐ Yes Can you proceed with partial funding on this request Comments: The information contained in this statement is for the purpose of obtaining funding from the Choptank Electric Trust, Inc., on behalf of the undersigned. The undersigned agrees that the information provided herein is used to determine grant funding, and each undersigned represents and warrants that the information provided is true and complete and that the Choptank Electric Trust, Inc., may consider this statement as continuing to be true and correct until a written notice of a change is provided. The Choptank Electric Trust, Inc., is authorized to make all inquiries they deem necessary to verify the accuracy of the statement made herein. Representative Name & Title (Please Print) Name of Organization Signature Representative

Submit the completed application and related documents via: Fax at 410.479.1333 or email at trust@choptankelectric.coop. You may also mail the completed application to Choptank Electric Trust, Inc., P.O. Box 426, Denton, MD, 21629.

Date

Choptank Electric Trust, Inc. on behalf of itself and its Board members, agents, employees, attorneys, and accountants specifically herein disclaims any responsibility for maintaining the confidentiality of the materials and information submitted in this application. By submitting this application, the applicant hereby indemnifies Choptank Electric Trust, Inc., its Board members, agents, employees, attorneys, and accountants from any loss, cost, damage, or expense applicant may incur with respect thereto.